Specialty Gas Equipment
Gas Filters MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENTHigh-Purity, Non-Corrosive
Brass Line Models
Description: The Airgas® 700 Series high-purity
Depth Gas Filters are the workhorses of laboratories
and many high-purity industrial processes. They are
routinely used in critical gas lines and as pre-filters to
extend the lifetime of more expensive filtration units.

800 & 900 Series 10 Ra
1700 Series 7 Ra
Ordering Information
Product Number
Y40-LF8118P 316L Stainless Steel 750 1/2" Compression 5.81" x 2.0" 300 lpm
Y40-LF815P 316L Stainless Steel 750 1/4" M Gasket Seal 5.56" x 2.0" 300 lpm
Y40-LF814P 316L Stainless Steel 750 1/4" F Gasket Seal 5.81" x 2.0" 300 lpm
Y40-LF911 316L Stainless Steel 3,000 1/4" Compression 2.88" x 1.0" 30 lpm
Y40-LF915 316L Stainless Steel 3,000 1/4" M Gasket Seal 3.31" x 1.0" 30 lpm
Y40-LF915C* Hastelloy® 3,000 1/4" M Gasket Seal 3.31" x 1.0" 30 lpm
Y40-LF1728* 316L Stainless Steel 3,000 1/4" FNPT 2.68" x 1.5" 100 lpm
Y40-LF1711* 316L Stainless Steel 3,000 1/4" Compression 3.20" x 1.5" 100 lpm
Y40-LF1712* 316L Stainless Steel 3,000 1/4" Gasket Seal M/F 3.31" x 1.5" 100 lpm
Y40-LF1713* 316L Stainless Steel 3,000 1/4" Gasket Seal F/M 3.31" x 1.5" 100 lpm
Y40-LF1714* 316L Stainless Steel 3,000 1/4" Gasket Seal F/F 3.31" x 1.5" 100 lpm
Y40-LF1715* 316L Stainless Steel 3,000 1/4" Gasket Seal M/M 3.31" x 1.5" 100 lpm
Y40-LF1750BW* 316L Stainless Steel 3,000 1/4" Butt Weld 3.0" x 1.5" 100 lpm
Max. Flow
(lpm)
Dimensions
(inches)